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FINGERPRINT CARDS AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0008374250

Overview

2024/05/21 17:29:51

Price
0.4852 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 3.23% (0.02)

SE0008374250
FING B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Technology

Stock

25 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

0.4802 SEK (11,334)
0.486 SEK (560)
0.47 SEK
0.4916 SEK
0.47 SEK

0.47 SEK
0.482857 SEK
3,803,615
1,835,147.51
697

11,188

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

22

WKN: 5489949
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594741,257594380,257594093,257594088,257595278,257595273,257595076,257595071,171496904,171496906,172401723,202355961
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0008374250&ID_NOTATION=66182
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf66c8dddd7bc39c70df97c834ddb34593dbbd892351939bc7c831a285297cfd&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=197961405b137ce1c&time=1716399403&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19d91e38540ec37aeb10315bc9ce84c44cbc608aebe3d1e15801ccaae3d990d7&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3297cb41d6721d0be&time=1716399403&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd687474825b2d2a10d7bfa618300572a8735b977afe227c6146bdb70ce43590&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ea7a86d53a6c9e483&time=1716399403&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f575ff0a9bd9b3d56301112e23d43fc4f85304cc01c52f983096f91fcd909897&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dc69233213d722382&time=1716399403&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d3121e03c26e48e177fb51ad91332bafd50561e6550fee1f23ca88e3846ab5d&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c48114e0918db7aab&time=1716399403&tool=RSC

FINGERPRINT CARDS AB SER. B

Details

2024/05/21 17:29:51

Price

0.4852 SEK

Difference (] 3.23% (0.02)
General attributes
ISIN SE0008374250
Symbol FING B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 25 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.4802 SEK (11,334)
Ask (Ask size) 0.486 SEK (560)
Open 0.47 SEK
High 0.4916 SEK
Low 0.47 SEK
Close (prev. day) 0.47 SEK
VWAP 0.482857 SEK
Volume (pcs) 3,803,615
Trading volume 1,835,147.51
Number of trades 697
Last size 11,188
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -50.32% -80.36% -98.52%
Perf (abs.) -0.49 -1.99 -32.36
Beta 1.56 1.51 1.33
Volatility 12042  97.24 78.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.4783 SEK (6,716,667
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.7144 SEK (8,437,331
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.0336 SEK (6,228,357
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.2995 SEK (6,524,555

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
)
1.8800 SEK (2024/01/02)
0.4500 SEK (2024/05/13)
2.6095 SEK (2023/05/24)
0.4500 SEK (2024/05/13)

All listings for FINGERPRINT CARDS AB SER. B

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 10:08 0.0444 EUR 0.00 1

05/21
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:33 0.0354 EUR 0.00 3

05/21
Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/ 17:29 0.4852 SEK 1.84 697

05/21
Munich 2024/ 08:02 0.0394 EUR 0.00 1

05/21
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25 0.4816 SEK 0.00 2

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66182
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86568709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176794016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19946064

FINGERPRINT CARDS AB SER. B

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/08

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

08:07 0.0336 EUR 0.00

15:30 0.025 USD 0.00

16:32 0.0404 EUR 0.00

08:06 0.0336 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19946064
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162252482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164326998
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129322
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248421

FINGERPRINT CARDS AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

FIMDERFRENTS

Contact Details
FINGERPRINT CARDS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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